2018 FALL ACTIVITIES

DATE(S)

ACTIVITY

TIME/LOCATION

IMPACT/MORE INFO

Thurs., Aug. 2, 2018

Workshop-University Wide
Advisor In-Service

8:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

All professional staff advisers and advising center directors

required to attend

Tues., Aug. 14, 2018 Ribbon Cutting 10:00 a.m.
Belknap Academic Building
Thurs. - Sun., Welcome Week Various http:/ /louisville.edu/ firstyear/events/ welcome-week
Aug. 16 - 19, 2018
Sustainability Week Various http:/ /louisville.edu / sustainability /events
Thurs., Aug. 16, 2018 Freshman Move-In Day Traffic; parking
Thurs., Aug. 16, 2018 Cardinal Kickoff Picnic 4:30 - 6:00 p.m. Evening classes

Ekstrom Library West Lawn
(Rain site: SAC Ballroom)

http:/ /events.louisville.edu/uoflwelcomeweek %20

Fri., Aug. 17, 2018

Louisville Alumni Picnic

12:45 - 2:00 p.m.
Ekstrom Library West Lawn
(Rain site: SAC East gym)

Visitors on campus
http:/ /events.louisville.edu / uoflwelcomeweek %20

Mon., Aug. 20, 2018

Classes begin

Tues., Aug. 21,2018

RSO/ Involvement Fair

11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

SAC Plaza
Wed., Aug. 22, 2018 Part-time Job Fair 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. http:/ /louisville.edu/career/events/part-time-job-fair/
SAC Ballroom
Sat., Aug. 25,2018 Accolade 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. Traffic/parking/visitors on Belknap Campus
SAC
Mon., Sept. 3, 2018 Labor Day Holiday No classes
Offices closed
Wed., Sept. 5, 2018 Study Abroad Fair 10:00 - 2:00 p.m.
Red Barn
Sat., Sept. 8, 2018 Football: UofL vs Indiana 7:00 p.m. Saturday classes

State

Cardinal Stadium

Traffic; parking
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Sat., Sept. 15, 2018 Football: UofL vs WKU 7:30 p.m. Saturday classes
Cardinal Stadium Traffic; parking
Sat., Sept. 29, 2018 Football: UofL vs Florida TBA Saturday classes
State Cardinal Stadium Traffic; parking
Tues. - Fri., Inaugural Activities Various https:/ /events.louisville.edu/event/inauguration#.W2HsRLgna
Oct. 2 -5, 2018 Uk
Thurs., Oct. 4, 2018 Inauguration of UofL. 2:00 p.m. Classes cancelled 1:00 - 4:00 p.m.
President Neeli Bendapudi The Oval https:/ /louisville.edu/president/Inauguration
Fri., Oct. 5, 2018 Football: UofL vs. Georgia 7:00 p.m. Traffic; parking
Tech Cardinal Stadium
Mon.-Tues., Midterm Break No classes

Oct. 8-9, 2018

Sat., Oct. 13,2018

Cardinal Preview Day

9:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Traffic/parking/visitors on Belknap Campus

Various http:/ /louisville.edu/admissions/ visit/cpd
Fri., Oct. 19, 2018 Louisville Sustainability 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Traffic/parking/ visitors on Belknap Campus
Summit SAC https:/ /www.facebook.com/events/1804082989898800 /
Sat. - Sat,, Homecoming Activities Various Traffic/parking/ visitors on campuses

Oct. 20 - 27, 2018

http:/ /www.uoflalumni.org/s /1157 /site2014 /index2col.aspx?gi
d=1&pgid=4160&sid=1157

Wed., Oct. 24, 2018

Sustainability Day Fair

10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Humanities Quad

http:/ /louisville.edu/sustainability / events

Fri., Oct. 26, 2018 Rededication of Student 3:00 p.m.
Activities Center SAC
Fri. - Sun., Family Weekend Various Traffic/parking/visitors on Belknap Campus
Oct. 26 - Oct. 28, 2018 http:/ /louisville.edu/parents/events/family-weekend
Sat., Oct. 27, 2018 Football: UofL vs Wake TBA Saturday classes

Forest Cardinal Stadium Traffic; parking
Homecoming
Mon.-Fri., International Education Week Various https: / /louisville.edu/internationalcenter/isss/international-
Nov. 12 - 16, 2018 programming/international-education-week-iew
2
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Sat., Nov. 17, 2018 Football: UofL vs NC State TBA Saturday classes
Cardinal Stadium Traffic; parking
Wed.-Sun., Thanksgiving Holiday Wed.: No classes; Early release of employees
Nov. 21 - 25, 2018 Thurs.-Sun.: No classes; Offices closed
Sat., Nov. 24, 2018 Football: UofL vs Kentucky TBA Traffic; parking
Cardinal Stadium
Mon., Dec. 3, 2018 Last day of classes
Tues., Dec. 4, 2018 Reading day No classes
Wed. - Tues., Final Examinations
Dec. 5 -11, 2018
Fri., Dec. 14, 2018 Hooding Ceremony TBA
Commencement TBA
KFC Yum! Center
Mon. - Tues., Winter Break No classes; offices closed
Dec. 24, 2018 - Jan. 1, 2019

CORRECTIONS OR ADDITIONS: Contact Karen Howe at x. 6158 or krhowe0l@louisville.edu
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